TM
© 2019 Eclipse Lighting Inc.
Eclipse Lighting  pg.1
Rev. 7/25/2019
9245 W. Ivanhoe St. I Schiller Park, IL 60176
P: 847-260-0333 I F:847-260-0344 I E: quotes@eclipselightinginc.com I W: eclipselightinginc.com
CATALOG # TYPE
PROJECT/LOCATION

	 SG	 =	 10KA Surge Protection for LED
			   fixtures (meets ANSI spec C62.41.2)
ORDERING GUIDE:
Series Lamp/Wattage Color Voltage Finish OptionsMounting
TM
© 2019 Eclipse Lighting Inc.
Eclipse Lighting  pg.3
Rev. 7/25/2019
9245 W. Ivanhoe St. I Schiller Park, IL 60176
P: 847-260-0333 I F:847-260-0344 I E: quotes@eclipselightinginc.com I W: eclipselightinginc.com
PENDANT SWIVEL CANOPY TYPES
Swivel Canopy 4” for
Round/Octagonal J-BOX (SWC-R)
Swivel Canopy 4” for
Square J-BOX (SWC-S)
Swivel Canopy 4” for
Round/Octagonal J-BOX
Rapid Mount with Hinged Door
(SWC-RR)
Swivel Canopy 4” for
Square J-BOX
Rapid Mount with Hinged Door
(SWC-SR)
TM
© 2019 Eclipse Lighting Inc.
Eclipse Lighting  pg.4
Rev. 7/25/2019
9245 W. Ivanhoe St. I Schiller Park, IL 60176
P: 847-260-0333 I F:847-260-0344 I E: quotes@eclipselightinginc.com I W: eclipselightinginc.com
Photometric Data
Zonal Lumen Summary
Zone Lumens %Luminaire
0-30 1603.09 17.54
0-40 2928.48 32.03
0-60 5945.04 65.03
0-90 8181.84 89.50
90-110 376.22 4.12
90-130 650.82 7.12
90-150 861.74 9.43
90-180 960.13 10.50
Test # 06244	 NM-PEND-LED70-EBU-WH
Test Date: 01/4/2018 — Tested in accordance with LM-79-80. The results contained in this summary report pertain only to the tested sample
Electrical Test Conditions
Temp Voltage Current Power Power Factor Frequency Current THD Test Distance Test Time
24.70ºC (±1°C) 119.99V 0.5833A 69.66 0.99 60.00Hz 5.72% 22.25 Feet 105 Minutes
CIE 1976 Colorspace
Summary of Results
Total Lumen Output Efficacy Mounting Stabilization Time Color Rendering Index
Correlated Color
Temperature
9141.97 Lumens 131.24 Lumens Per Watt Pendant 71 Minutes 76.1898 3983K
Polar Graph